
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 1 of 1

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1 YUSRA RAEES
SHEIKH MUHAMMAD RAEES

1 65700028 LAHORE RECOMMENDED OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUBJECT SPECIALIST ENGLISH(M&F)   -  (BS-17)

SCHOOL EDUCATION

1 Case #  16A2016

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

2

3

4

5

6

7

SAFDIR HUSSAIN

UZMA NAZ

QINTARUL-NAWADIR KOMAL

UZMA UMDA MIRZA

MUHAMMAD ADNAN KHAN

NAJIA MAJID

KHUSHI MUHAMMAD

RANA MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

MIRZA MEHMOOD ALI

RIAZ AHMED KHAN

ABDUL MAJID

1

2

3

4

5

6

65700019

65700038

65700033

65700010

65700009

65700012

PAKPATTAN

SARGODHA

M. GARH

LAHORE

NAROWAL

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

AMMARA TASNIM
SIDDIQUE AHMAD

1 65700013 M. GARH FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


