PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUBJECT SPECIALIST ENGLISH(M&F) - (BS-17)</u>

Department: SCHOOL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 1

Case # 16A2016

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	65700028	1	YUSRA RAEES SHEIKH MUHAMMAD RAEES	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	65700019	2	SAFDIR HUSSAIN KHUSHI MUHAMMAD	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
2	65700038	3	UZMA NAZ RANA MUHAMMAD ISHAQ	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMENDED	
3	65700033	4	QINTARUL-NAWADIR KOMAL MUHAMMAD RAFIQ	M. GARH	NOT RECOMMENDED	
4	65700010	5	UZMA UMDA MIRZA MIRZA MEHMOOD ALI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED	
5	65700009	б	MUHAMMAD ADNAN KHAN RIAZ AHMED KHAN	NAROWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED	
6	65700012	7	NAJIA MAJID ABDUL MAJID	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED	

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview							
1	65700013	AMMARA TASNIM	M. GARH	FAIL				
		SIDDIQUE AHMAD						

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.